
C-2 Line Summer 2014: Monday-Friday
AM PM

"R" Street Village Apts
6:00 7:00 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:40 12:40 1:40 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:20

El Redondo 6:05 7:05 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:45 12:45 1:45 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:25

Buena Vista 6:10 7:10 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:50 12:50 1:50 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:30

Merced Mall Target 6:17 7:17 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:57 12:57 1:57 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:37

Village Apts "M" Street 6:19 7:19 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:59 12:59 1:59 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:39

Merced College The Bus terminal* 6:23 7:23 8:43 9:43 10:43 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:43

Ironstone 6:25 7:25 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:45

Bellevue Ranch "Mandeville/Barclay" 6:29 7:29 8:49 9:49 10:49 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:49

Mammoth Lakes Rd 6:39 7:39 8:59 9:59 10:59 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:59

Muir Pass 6:44 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:44 3:44 4:44 6:04 7:04

Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 6:46 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:46 3:46 4:46 6:06

"R" Street Village Apts 7:00 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:40 12:40 1:40 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:20


